
1130124.8:44 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Vernon Hills -- Date: Jan.30,2Q24

Team standings
Fiac* $*ir**i f;lr:{t $.r r':r ffie*grt !ri**r *eS, ?*tsrl

1 Vernon Hills 35.6750 36.s000 35.5750 37.5500 0.0000 145.3000
2 LibertWille 34.2250 33.9500 32.7750 34.3250 0.0000 135.2750
3 Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridqe) 33.0250 29.0000 29.5500 30.9500 0.0000 122.5250
4 Wheeling 32.6750 27.0500 26.67s0 30.5250 0.0000 116.9250
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1130124.8:43 PM ToumeyWire Gymnastics

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Vernon Hills -- Date: Jan.30,2024

Vault Order of Finish

Plec* g{esft* Yr" i {:r'}{}{
$eerf" 3 F*rr" ?

JlsS" ${.)r* {:*l?x# F4:3 &"] **d, flJ &3 H}*sf 
"

1 Annika Chudy Sr. Vernon Hills 9.4000 9.2000 0.0000 9.4500 9.5000 0.0000 9.4750 16105

2 Liw Tran lr. Vernon Hills 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.27sO 16t07

3 Ally Humbert Sr. Libertwille 8.8500 8.5000 0.0000 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 16005

4 Nora Terhaar Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 1s905

5 Mya Brusso Fr. Vernon Hills 8.5000 8.2000 0.0000 8.7500 8.9000 0.0000 8.82s0 16108

6 l€tie Moser lr. Wheeling 8.8000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.5500 16208

7 Corinne Biedermann Sr. LibertWille 8.2500 8.5000 0.0000 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3750 16007

8 MacKenzie Tyrrell Jr. LiberWille 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 16009

9 Sophia Mercieri Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.3s00 8.3000 0.0000 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.3250 15909

10 Gracyn Buchwald So. Wheeling 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 16205

10 Maya Duffu Jr. LibertWille 8.0000 8.3500 0.0000 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 16012

10 Alyssa Levy Jr. Libertyville 8.1500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 16010

13 Elise Stanculescu Sr. Wheeling 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 L6204

13 Sarah Gutowski Sr. Vernon Hills 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 8.1000 16109

15 Alexis Vallee Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.2000 7.8000 0.0000 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 15903

16 Christina Raquel Sr. Vernon Hills 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 16106

L7 Julia Veverka Jr. Wheeling 7.7000 7.8500 0.0000 7.5000 7]000 0.0000 7.7750 16207

18 Addison Nabielec So. Crvstal Lake (Prairie Ridqe) 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 15902

18 Ava Merkiln So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7SOO 15904

20 Bella Vazquez Jr. Wheeling 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 7.7000 0.0000 7.7250 16209
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1t30t24,8:43 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Vernon Hills - Date: Jan.30,2024

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

i]le*el F,l*tttu: Yf" $|:fr*{-,] *") &# ffi*t$' &vg" Sc*r* C*finF :l

1 Annika Chudy Sr. Vernon Hills 9.6500 9.7000 0.0000 9.6750 16105

2 LiW Tran Jr. Vernon Hills 9.5000 9.3500 0.0000 9.4250 16107

3 Mya Brusso Fr. Vernon Hills 9.2500 9.2000 0.0000 9.2250 16108

4 Alyssa Levy lr. LibertWille 8.9000 8.7s00 0.0000 8.8250 16010

5 Nora Terhaar Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 15905

6 Madison Hughes Jr. Libertyville 8.5500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5250 16011

7 Corinne Biedermann Sr. Libertwille 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4{tO0 16007

8 Ella Cobb Fr. Libertwille 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 16008

9 Christina Raquel Sr. Vernon Hills 8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 8.1750 16106

10 Kenzie Hughes So. Libertyville 8.1500 8.0000 0.0000 8.07s0 16002

11 Maya Weinstein Jr. Vernon Hills 8.0500 7.9s00 0.0000 8.OOO0 16110

12 lctie Moser lr. Wheeling 7.6500 7.3000 0.0000 7.4750 16208

13 Addison Nabielec So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.3000 7.2500 0.0000 7.2750 15902

14 Mollie Shabino Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 6.9s00 7.0000 0.0000 6.9750 15908

15 Gracyn Buchwald So. Wheeling 6.7000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8000 16205

16 Julia Veverka lr. Wheeling 6.4000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4000 L6207

17 Elise Stanculescu Sr. Wheeling 6.3500 6.4000 0.0000 6.3750 t6204

18 Kiera Stetler Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 6.1000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0500 15907

19 Tina Litsogiannis Fr. Wheeling 5.6000 6.0000 0.0000 5.8000 16203
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1130124.8:44 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics

$19${* tS*cift* Yf, $t:***{ *i) &"3 S**" Airq" ${$rr: Ct:x:p -f

1 Mva Brusso Fr. Vernon Hills 9.1s00 9.2000 0.0000 9.1750 16108

2 Annika Chudv Sr. Vemon Hills 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 16105

3 Maddie Forrest Fr. LibertWille 8.8500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9250 16003

4 Sarah Gutowski Sr. Vernon Hills 8.8500 8.6000 0.0000 4.7250 16109

5 Livy Tran Jr. Vernon Hills 8.4500 8.7000 0.0000 8.57s0 16r07

6 Ella Cobb Fr. LibertWille 8.4500 8.1000 0.0000 8.2750 16008

7 Addison Nabielec So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.2500 7.9000 0.0000 8.0750 15902

8 Christina Raouel Sr. Vernon Hills 8.1000 7.7000 0.0000 7.9000 16106

8 Alexis Vallee Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.1000 7.7000 0.0000 7.9000 15903

10 MacKenzie Tyrrell Jr. LibertWille 7.8s00 7.9000 0.0000 7.8750 16009

11 Bella Mazza Sr. Libertwille 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 16006

t2 lGtie Moser Jr. Wheeling 7.7000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 16208

13 Corinne Biedermann Sr. LiberWille 6.9000 7.4000 0.0000 7.1500 16007

t4 Julia Veverka Jr. Wheeling 7.2000 6.8000 0.0000 7.OOO0 L6207

15 Nora Terhaar Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.0000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9s00 15905

16 Mollie Shabino Fr. Crvstal Lake (Prairie Ridqe) 6.8500 6.4000 0.0000 6.6250 15908

t7 Jackie Navarro Jr. Wheeling 6.4500 6.4000 0.0000 6.4250 16206

18 Gmcyn Buchwald So. Wheeling 5.8000 s.s000 0.0000 5.6500 16205

19 Ava Merkiln So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 5.8000 5.3000 0.0000 5.ss00 15904

20 Elise Stanculescu Sr. Wheeling 5.3000 5.5000 0.0000 5./fOOO L6204

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Vernon Hills -- Date: Jan.30,2024
Balance Beam Order of Finish
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'1130124.8:44 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Vernon Hills -- Date: Jan.30,2024
Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Fta*r.: ru*r'r1* Yf, ii*k**i fl# d:L:, #**?. dil,S . 5(:{}[ e fl{:rr:}p} e

1 Livy Tran lr. Vernon Hills 9.7000 9.7500 0.0000 9.72sO 16107

2 Annika Chudy Sr. Vernon Hills 9.6500 9.7000 0.0000 9.6750 16105

3 Mya Brusso Fr. Vernon Hills 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2750 16108

4 Allv Humbeft Sr. Libertyville 9.1s00 9.0000 0.0000 9.0750 16005

5 Nora Terhaar Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.9s00 9.0500 0.0000 9.OOOO 1590s

6 MacKenzie Tyrrell lr. LiberWille 8.9s00 8.8500 0.0000 8.9000 16009

7 Sarah Gutowski Sr. Vernon Hills 8.8500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8750 16109

8 Katie Moser )r. Wheeling 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 16208

9 Addison Nabielec So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 15902

9 Alyssa Levy Jr. Libertyville 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 16010

11 Bella Mazza Sr. Libertwille 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 16006

t2 Corinne Biedermann Sr. LiberWville 8.1000 7.8s00 0.0000 7.9750 16007

13 Christina Raquel St: Vernon Hills 7.8500 7.8000 0.0000 7.a2SO 16106

L4 Gracyn Buchwald So. Wheeling 7.7500 7.5500 0.0000 7.6500 16205

15 Julia Veverka lr. Wheeling 7.3500 7.4000 0.0000 7.3750 L6207

16 Elise Stanculescu Sr. Wheeling 7.3500 7.0000 0.0000 7.L750 L6204

t7 Tina Litsogiannis Fr. Wheeling 7.1500 7.1000 0.0000 7.L250 16203

18 Mollie Shabino Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.1000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9500 15908

19 Kiera Stetler Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.7500 15907



1130124,8:44 PM ToumeyWire Gymnastics

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Vernon Hills -- Date: )an.30,2024

All-Around standings

Fi;*r: F,lnntc Yr, S;k*e:i V;*i,*iq Smrn i3*fiil"r Fl*+n Averm$e $c*re {{}fff} #
1 Annika Chudv Sr. Vernon Hills 9.4750 9.6750 9.1000 9.6750 9.4813 37.9250 16105

2 Liw Tran Jr. Vernon Hills 9.2750 9.4250 8.5750 9.7250 9.2500 37.OOOO t6L07

3 Mya Brusso Fr. Vernon Hills 8.8250 9.2250 9.1750 9.2750 9.1250 36.5000 16108

4 Nora Terhaar Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.9000 8.7000 6.9500 9.0000 8.3875 33.5500 15905

5 Katie Moser Jr. Wheeling 8.5500 7.4750 7.6000 8.3250 7.9875 31.9500 16208

6 Corinne Biedermann Sr. LibertWille 8.3750 8.4000 7.1500 7.9750 7.9750 31.9000 16007

7 Christina Raquel Sr. Vernon Hills 7.8500 8.1750 7.9000 7.8250 7.9375 31.7500 16105

8 Addison Nabielec So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.7500 7.2750 8.0750 8.2500 7.8375 31.3s00 15902

9 Julia Veverka Jr. Wheeling 7.7750 6.4000 7.0000 7.3750 7.L375 28.5500 L6207

10 Gracvn Buchwald So. Wheeling 8.2500 6.8000 5.6s00 7.6s00 7.0875 28.3sOO 16205

11 Elise Stanculescu Sr. Wheeling 8.1000 6.3750 5.4000 7.1750 6.7625 27.0500 r6204


